10" ROUND
SHOWER HEAD

SH.42.1010

Description

m 10" round shower head
m Anti-limescale technology

Flow Rate

m 22gpm | 83Ipm | 60 psi

Available Finishes

Chrome (CC)
Brushed Nickel (BN)
Matte Black (MB)
Brushed Gold (BG)

(Model Pictured: Chrome)

Codes / Standards

® Uniform Plumbing Code (UPC®)
® ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1

Warranty

B Limited lifetime warranty
(see full warranty for details)

Vogt Industries reserves the right to change the product material and
specifictions without notice. Actual product may differ from pictures.
For further enquiries or assistance please contact service@vogtindustries.com.

vogt

SPEC SHEET

, 58mm
2 1/4"
250mm
97/8"
250mm
97/8"
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